RESULTATS

EDICIO: 34& CROS DE CALDES DE MALAVELLA

08/2019-

Dia:

Hora:

20/01/2019

9:15

Categoria SUB16 MASC

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Dorsal

2591

641

277

274

643

1610

322

1383

330

324

2593

21

23

22

2592

Temps

13'30
13'59
14'04
14'13
14'32
15'12
15'20
16'16
16'22
16'58
19'27
19'36
19'37
20'45

25'10

Categoria SUB18 MASC

Lloc

1

Dorsal

209

284

2081

Temps

13'03
13'04

13'44

Nom

JAN CASAMADA RIBERA

ABEL PADROS

MARC CODONY VENTURA

NIL ROIG AGEA

ESTEFAN ROLA BARRIO

JOAN SALOMON PAGESPETIT

MARTI CAMPMOL PAYET

PAU RASET SOLER

PAU HIDALGO PUJOL

ALBERT JOU PLEITE

LLUIS GARCIA CORDERAS

MARTI FREIXAS PARADEDA

PERE JIMENEZ PLANIOL

BERNAT PARDOS SANCHEZ

ALEX FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN

Nom

PAU MORA ESCUTIA

BRIC JOU FABREGA

DIDAC TAULATS BRAOS

Any

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005

2004

Any

2003
2002

2003

Entitat

CA CASTELLAR

CAVIC

CN OLOT

CN OLOT

CN OLOT

CE UNIVERSITARI

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA CASTELLAR

ACE RIUDELLOTS

ACE RIUDELLOTS

ACE RIUDELLOTS

CA CASTELLAR

Entitat

GEIEG

CN OLOT

AA CATALUNYA
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10

88

283

1612

1589

477

32

396

13'47

13'55

14'44

14'53

1510

15'39

16'10

DAMIa NOGUERA FIGUERAS

CLIMENT ESQUEU VALLBONA

JOSEP SALOMON PAGESPETIT

ARNAU XIFRé GOMIS

POL ROVIRA COMAS

PAU COMALADA COLL

JOEL TORRENT DEL SAZ

2003

2002

2003

2002

2003

2002

2003

CLUB OLIMPIC FARNERS

CN OLOT

CE UNIVERSITARI

CA NOU BARRIS

CAVIC

ACE RIUDELLOTS

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA
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